Dent Middle School PTO Membership Form



I am, You are, We are Dent

We need you! The Dent Middle School PTO creates a community for families and staff to support all students. We highly encourage all parents, teachers, and staff at Dent to join the PTO. Annual membership donations at the \$5, \$10, \$25, \$50, \$100 levels are all greatly appreciated. These donations are used to support our school, and ultimately will help our students thrive in the classroom.

Dent Middle School PTO is a 501(c)3 organization, and your donations are tax deductible.

I wish to <u>JOIN THE PTO</u> and have enclosed a donation \$ ______
(A) Cash
(B) Check - to Dent PTO
(C) Paypal - <u>http://paypal.me/dentmiddlepto</u>

Email used for Paypal _____

2) ___ I am <u>UNABLE TO JOIN THE PTO</u> at this time, but I would like to volunteer.

Circle One:	Parent	Teacher	Staff	
Name:				
Contact Number:				
Email Address:				

Send this form and your donation to your child's homeroom teacher in a sealed envelope. If you have any questions about the Dent Middle School PTO, please contact Jessica Gaines at dentmiddleschoolpto@gmail.com.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Reminders:

~ Publix - don't forget to enter your number and Dent Middle School at check out

~ Bring <u>Box Tops</u> to the front office, or send them to your child's homeroom teacher (check the expiration date)